
DT-2X-1S
Aluminum with Silk Screen

DT-A-1S
Lightweight Aluminum

with Silk Screen
(Shown with Optional Silencer)

DT-AE-10-RE
Stainless Steel with Embossed Logo

DT-MS-1
Stainless Steel with Embossed Text

DT-RE-1S
Stainless Steel with Silk Screen

DT-AAA-B-1S
Anodized Aluminum

with Silk Screen

Anchor Black
       Ale

DT-AAA-1S
Anodized Aluminum

with Silk Screen

EVENT
STAFF

ALL
ACCESS

PASS
Red Item Numbers
are Made in USA

Attachment
Options

Anodized Aluminum
Colors

Screen Charge
or Set-upStyle Dog Tags (4R)

Aluminum Dog Tag, .050” thick with 1 Color silk Screen imprint on 1 side, Tag & Attachment Bulk
Packed Separately. Add $0.20(V) to Individually Polybag Tag & Attachment together.DT-2X-1S

Lightweight Aluminum Dog Tag, .020” thick with 1 Color Silk Screen imprint on 1 side, Tag & Attachment 
Bulk Packed Separately. Add $.020(V) to Individually Polybag Tag & Attachment together.DT-A-1S

DT-AAA-1S

DT-AAA-B-1S

Anodized Aluminum Dog Tag with 1 Color Silk Screen imprint on 1 side, Individual Polybag.

Anodized Aluminum Dog Tag Bottle Opener with 1 Color Silk Screen imprint on 1 side, Individual Polybag.

DT-AE-10-RE Stainless Steel Rolled Edge Dog Tag with Embossed imprint on 1 side, Individual Polybag.

DT-MS-1 Military Style Stainless Steel Dog Tag with Embossed Text Only on 1 side, Individual Polybag.

DE-RE-1S Stainless Steel Rolled Edge Dog Tag with 1 Color Silk Screen imprint on 1 side, Tag & Attachment Bulk
Packed Separately. Add $0.20(V) to Individually Polybag Tag & Attachment together. 

100

1.75

1.45

2.75

2.75

-

3.70

1.60

250

1.40

1.20

2.10

2.10

3.95

1.95

1.25

500

1.35

1.05

1.90

1.90

2.40

1.65

1.20

1000

1.30

1.00

1.70

1.70

1.75

1.35

1.15

190.00(V)

95.00(V)

65.00(V)

65.00(V)

65.00(V)

65.00(V)

65.00(V)

Price Includes: 4”, 6“ or 24” Ball Chain*, Zipper Pull or Key Ring. *Assembly: Add $0.30(V) for Ball Chains Only.
10 Anodized Aluminum Colors Available: Black (BK), Blue (B), Goldtone (GT), Green (G), Light Blue (LB), Orange (O), Pink (PK), Purple (P), Red (R) & Silvertone (S).
Additional Silk Screened Colors: $0.50(R) per color per side plus Screen Charges. 
Optional Silencer: $0.30(V) each un-assembled. Add $0.25(V) each for assembly of silencer to dog tag.
Pre-production Sample Charge: $75.00(V) plus Screen / Set-up Charges. 
Lead Time: Sample: 2 - 3 weeks after artwork approval. Production: 3 weeks after artwork or sample approval.

#112455 MastMark

MasterCast Military Style Dog Tags
From the Amcraft line of Products 

ASI 69240
UPIC MastMark


