MasterCast Military Style Dog Tags

From the Amcraft line of Products

DT-A-1S Lightweight Aluminum with Silk Screen (Shown with Optional Silencer)



DT-MS-1 Stainless Steel with Embossed Text



Anodized Aluminum Colors

Attachment Options

DT-2X-1S Aluminum with Silk Screen



DT-AAA-1S Anodized Aluminum



1



DT-AE-10-RE

DT-AAA-B-1S Anodized Aluminum with Silk Screen



DT-RE-1S Stainless Steel with Silk Screen



Red Item Numbers are Made in USA

Style	Dog Tags (4R)	100	250	500	1000	Screen Charge or Set-up
DT-2X-1S	Aluminum Dog Tag, .050" thick with 1 Color silk Screen imprint on 1 side, Tag & Attachment Bulk Packed Separately. Add \$0.20(V) to Individually Polybag Tag & Attachment together.	1.75	1.40	1.35	1.30	65.00(V)
DT-A-1S	Lightweight Aluminum Dog Tag, .020" thick with 1 Color Silk Screen imprint on 1 side, Tag & Attachment Bulk Packed Separately. Add \$.020(V) to Individually Polybag Tag & Attachment together.	1.45	1.20	1.05	1.00	65.00(V)
DT-AAA-1S	Anodized Aluminum Dog Tag with 1 Color Silk Screen imprint on 1 side, Individual Polybag.	2.75	2.10	1.90	1.70	65.00(V)
DT-AAA-B-1S	Anodized Aluminum Dog Tag Bottle Opener with 1 Color Silk Screen imprint on 1 side, Individual Polybag.	2.75	2.10	1.90	1.70	65.00(V)
DT-AE-10-RE	Stainless Steel Rolled Edge Dog Tag with Embossed imprint on 1 side, Individual Polybag.	-	3.95	2.40	1.75	190.00(V)
DT-MS-1	Military Style Stainless Steel Dog Tag with Embossed Text Only on 1 side, Individual Polybag.	3.70	1.95	1.65	1.35	95.00(V)
DE-RE-1S	Stainless Steel Rolled Edge Dog Tag with 1 Color Silk Screen imprint on 1 side, Tag & Attachment Bulk Packed Separately. Add \$0.20(V) to Individually Polybag Tag & Attachment together.	1.60	1.25	1.20	1.15	65.00(V)

Price Includes: 4", 6" or 24" Ball Chain*, Zipper Pull or Key Ring. *Assembly: Add \$0.30(V) for Ball Chains Only.

10 Anodized Aluminum Colors Available: Black (BK), Blue (B), Goldtone (GT), Green (G), Light Blue (LB), Orange (O), Pink (PK), Purple (P), Red (R) & Silvertone (S). Additional Silk Screened Colors: \$0.50(R) per color per side plus Screen Charges.

Optional Silencer: \$0.30(V) each un-assembled. Add \$0.25(V) each for assembly of silencer to dog tag.

Pre-production Sample Charge: \$75.00(V) plus Screen / Set-up Charges.

Lead Time: Sample: 2 - 3 weeks after artwork approval. Production: 3 weeks after artwork or sample approval.









